
2021 LC Valley Down & Dirty Mud Run 

Short Course (2.8‐mile) Results 

Place No. C   NAME   City, State Ag S   Time 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 

1. 2280  Jack Hartwig  LEWISTON, ID 49 M   26:12 

2. 2270  D'Cyrus Hargett  CLARKSTON, WA 15 M   28:06 

3. 2283  Joseph Hartwig  LEWISTON, ID 12 M   28:21 

4. 2293  Zach Nichols   LEWISTON, ID 25 M   28:55 

5. 2067  Stone Ausman   CLARKSTON, WA 14 M   29:25 

6. 2069  Dylan Finney   CLARKSTON, WA 14 M   29:32 

7. 2279  Ella Kessinger   LEWISTON, ID 10 F   30:28 

8. 2278  Gabe Kessinger   LEWISTON, ID 12 M   31:27 

9. 2063  Rogan Carmichael   CLARKSTON, WA 15 M   31:40 

10. 2285  Sydney Murphy   GRANGEVILLE, ID 31 F   31:43 

11. 2180  Noah Staab   LEWISTON, ID 14 M   31:45 

12. 2221  Titus Corner   LEWISTON, ID 32 M   31:51 

13. 2057  Lizzy Roy   LEWISTON, ID 13 F   36:02 

14. 2056  Arianna Roy   LEWISTON, ID 10 F   37:53 

15. 2040  Karen Boyer   LEWISTON, ID 41 F   38:44 

16. 2041  Lance Boyer   LEWISTON, ID 41 M   38:52 

17. 2064  Miley Carmichael   CLARKSTON, WA 14 F   39:18\ 

18. 2181  Melissa Staab   LEWISTON, ID 37 F   40:06 

19. 2169  Sammy Canner   LEWISTON, ID 12 M   40:29 

20. 2172  Jackson Canner   LEWISTON, ID 10 M   40:36 

21. 2168   Bethany Canner   LEWISTON, ID 39 F   40:47 

22. 2206   Alexis Bramlet   LEWISTON, ID 18 F   41:03 

23. 2211   Victoria Yoder   LEWISTON, ID 16 F   41:17 

24. 2203   Connor George   LEWISTON, ID 12 M   41:22 

25. 2268   Adam Geyer   ELK CITY, ID 44 M   41:29 

26. 2269   Sheena Geyer   ELK CITY, ID 37 F   41:34 

27. 2013   Frankie Holyfield   LEWISTON, ID 53 F   43:14 

28. 2068   Abby Ausman   CLARKSTON, WA 14 F   45:49 

29. 2071   Hannan Appleford   CLARKSTON, WA 14 F   45:53 

30. 2080   Justin Warren   POMEROY, WA 41 M   47:03 

31. 2078   Geremy Nelson   POMEROY, WA 34 M   47:05 

32. 2077   Jessica Nelson   POMEROY, WA 33 F   47:17 

33. 2079   Tina Warren   POMEROY, WA 39 F   47:18 

34. 2137   Cheryl Huminsky   LEWISTON, ID 62 F   47:25 

35. 2084   Kennedy Purington   LEWISTON, ID 11 F   48:48 

36. 2085   Jenny Purington   CLARKSTON, WA 39 F   48:52 

37. 2083   Chrissy Cargill   LEWISTON, ID 34 F   49:03 

38. 2086   Ezra Purington   CLARKSTON, WA 11 F   49:06 

39. 2149   Dani Bozzuto   LEWISTON, ID 33 F   49:41 

40. 2171   Jake Canner   LEWISTON, ID 36 M   53:15 

41. 2292   Tuesday Ashley   LEWISTON, ID 21 F   57:17 

42. 2042   Austyn Shelden   CLARKSTON, WA 34 F   1:01:31 

   



2021 LC Valley Down & Dirty Mud Run 

FEMALE 2.8m AGE GROUP: 10 to 19 

Place No. C   NAME   City, State Ag S   Time 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

1. 2279   Ella Kessinger   LEWISTON, ID 10 F   30:28 10:53 

2. 2057   Lizzy Roy   LEWISTON, ID 13 F   36:02 12:52 

3. 2056   Arianna Roy   LEWISTON, ID 10 F   37:53 13:32 

4. 2064   Miley Carmichael   CLARKSTON, WA 14 F   39:18 14:02 

5. 2206   Alexis Bramlet   LEWISTON, ID 18 F   41:03 14:40 

6. 2211   Victoria Yoder   LEWISTON, ID 16 F   41:17 14:45 

7. 2068   Abby Ausman   CLARKSTON, WA 14 F   45:49 16:22 

8. 2071   Hannan Appleford   CLARKSTON, WA 14 F   45:53 16:23 

9. 2084   Kennedy Purington   LEWISTON, ID 11 F   48:48 17:26 

10. 2086   Ezra Purington   CLARKSTON, WA 11 F   49:06 17:33 

FEMALE 2.8m AGE GROUP: 20 to 29 

Place No. C   NAME   City, State Ag S   Time 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

1. 2292   Tuesday Ashley   LEWISTON, ID 21 F 57:17 20:28 

FEMALE 2.8m AGE GROUP: 30 to 39 

Place No. C   NAME   City, State Ag S   Time 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

1. 2285   Sydney Murphy   GRANGEVILLE, ID 31 F   31:43 11:20 

2. 2181   Melissa Staab   LEWISTON, ID 37 F   40:06 14:20 

3. 2168   Bethany Canner   LEWISTON, ID 39 F   40:47 14:34 

4. 2269   Sheena Geyer   ELK CITY, ID 37 F   41:34 14:51 

5. 2077   Jessica Nelson   POMEROY, WA 33 F   47:17 16:54 

6. 2079   Tina Warren   POMEROY, WA 39 F   47:18 16:54 

7. 2085   Jenny Purington   CLARKSTON, WA 39 F   48:52 17:27 

8. 2083   Chrissy Cargill   LEWISTON, ID 34 F   49:03 17:32 

9. 2149   Dani Bozzuto   LEWISTON, ID 33 F   49:41 17:45 

10. 2042  Austyn Shelden   CLARKSTON, WA 34 F   1:01:31 21:58 

FEMALE 2.8m AGE GROUP: 40 to 49 

Place No. C   NAME   City, State Ag S   Time 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

1. 2040   Karen Boyer   LEWISTON, ID 41 F   38:44 13:50 

FEMALE 2.8m AGE GROUP: 50 and up 

Place No. C   NAME   City, State Ag S   Time 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

1. 2013   Frankie Holyfield   LEWISTON, ID 53 F   43:14 15:27 

2. 2137   Cheryl Huminsky   LEWISTON, ID 62 F   47:25 16:56 

   



2021 LC Valley Down & Dirty Mud Run 

 

OVERALL   MALE 2.8m RESULTS ‐ TOP 1 

Place No. C   NAME   City, State Ag S   Time 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

1. 2280   Jack Hartwig LEWISTON, ID 49 M   26:12 9:22 

MALE 2.8m AGE GROUP: 10 to 19 

Place No. C   NAME   City, State Ag S   Time 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

1. 2270   D'Cyrus Hargett   CLARKSTON, WA 15 M   28:06 10:03 

2. 2283   Joseph Hartwig   LEWISTON, ID 12 M   28:21 10:08 

3. 2067   Stone Ausman   CLARKSTON, WA 14 M   29:25 10:31 

4. 2069   Dylan Finney   CLARKSTON, WA 14 M   29:32 10:33 

5. 2278   Gabe Kessinger   LEWISTON, ID 12 M   31:27 11:14 

6. 2063   Rogan Carmichael   CLARKSTON, WA 15 M   31:40 11:19 

7. 2180   Noah Staab   LEWISTON, ID 14 M   31:45 11:21 

8. 2169   Sammy Canner   LEWISTON, ID 12 M   40:29 14:28 

9. 2172   Jackson Canner   LEWISTON, ID 10 M   40:36 14:30 

10. 2203  Connor George   LEWISTON, ID 12 M   41:22 14:47 

MALE 2.8m AGE GROUP: 20 to 29 

Place No. C   NAME   City, State Ag S   Time 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

1. 2293   Zach Nichols   LEWISTON, ID 25 M   28:55 10:20 

MALE 2.8m AGE GROUP: 30 to 39 

Place No. C   NAME   City, State Ag S   Time 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

1. 2221   Titus Corner   LEWISTON, ID 32 M   31:51 11:23 

2. 2078   Geremy Nelson   POMEROY, WA 34 M   47:05 16:49 

3. 2171   Jake Canner   LEWISTON, ID 36 M   53:15 19:02 

MALE 2.8m AGE GROUP: 40 to 49 

Place No. C   NAME   City, State Ag S   Time 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

1. 2280   Jack Hartwig   LEWISTON, ID 49 M   26:12 9:22 

2. 2041   Lance Boyer   LEWISTON, ID 41 M   38:52 13:53 

3. 2268   Adam Geyer   ELK CITY, ID 44 M   41:29 14:49 

4. 2080   Justin Warren   POMEROY, WA 41 M   47:03 16:49 


